Magic Chef W20DA3 03 - EXTERIOR

Item

1

FIKST PUBLICATION (11-84)

PH=1522-0

l
18

REVISION SHEET 0O

Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef W20DA3 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - EXTERIOR
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

43-0057
33-6068-24
33-8289
33-2653
25-7285
33-7929-24
34-9701
33-7450
33-6956
33-8828
25-8057
33-8058
33-0930
33-6957
33-2653
33-6093

12001187

35-2846

12001187

Replaced By

Status

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Actuator, Door Switch
CABINET BODY

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
Bumper, Cabinet

Clip

CLOTHES DOOR

Guide, Cabinet

Hinge, Cabinet Top
Hinge

Kit, Lid Switch Assembly
PLASTIC NUT
SPEEDNUT

Pad, Top Hinge

Hinge Pad

Bumper, Cabinet
RETAINING RING

11-84)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511897-residential-magic-chef-w20da3-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429486-magic-chef-43-0057-washer-actuator-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429542-magic-chef-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430874-magic-chef-25-7285-washer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429534-magic-chef-34-9701-washer-guide-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429833-magic-chef-35-2846-washer-hinge-cabinet-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428447-magic-chef-33-6956-washer-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429522-magic-chef-33-0930-washer-dryer-pad-top-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430880-magic-chef-33-6957-washer-hinge-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429542-magic-chef-33-2653-washer-dryer-bumper-cabinet.html

18 25-7001 308685 Side Trim )

20 25-7732 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2

22 25-7463 7101P012-60 Screw

23 25-7455 99002757 Screw

25 33-8687 Not Available REAR SHIELD

27 33-6092 Not Available SPLASH GUARD

29 33-9064 12001187 Kit, Lid Switch Assembly

31 25-7086 Y0308025 Washer, Stainless Steel


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433378-magic-chef-308685-washer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428440-magic-chef-25-6109-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433960-magic-chef-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429490-magic-chef-25-7438-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433129-magic-chef-7101p012-60-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433378-magic-chef-308685-washer-side-trim.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433546-magic-chef-99002757-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10428454-magic-chef-33-0767-washer-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430052-magic-chef-12001187-washer-kit-lid-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433132-magic-chef-y0308025-washer-washer-stainless-steel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429482-magic-chef-25-7436-washer-nylite-washer.html

	Magic Chef W20DA3 03 - EXTERIOR

